
 

Dell Networking - SFP28 transceiver
module

25 Gigabit LAN - 25GBase-SR - LC - up to 300 m - 850 nm - for
PowerSwitch S5212 - S5232 - S5296; Networking S5224;
PowerSwitch S5212 - S5224

Group Network Equipment

Manufacturer Dell

Manufacturer item no. 407-BBXU

EAN/UPC 5397184377109

 

Description

Dell Networking - SFP28 transceiver module - 25 Gigabit LAN - 25GBase-SR - LC - up to 300 m - 850 nm - for PowerSwitch
S5212, S5232, S5296; Networking S5224; PowerSwitch S5212, S5224

  

Main features  

Product Description Dell Networking - SFP28 transceiver module - 25 Gigabit LAN

Device Type SFP28 transceiver module - LC

Form Factor Plug-in module

Cabling Type 25GBase-SR

Data Transfer Rate 25 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Data Link Protocol 25 Gigabit LAN

Max Transfer Distance 300 m

Designed For PowerEdge C4130, C4140, FC430, FC630, FC830, T330, T630; PowerSwitch S5212F-
ON, S5232F-ON, S5296F-ON; Networking S5224F-ON, S5232F-ON, S5248F-ON;
PowerSwitch S5212F-ON, S5224F-ON

Extended details

General

Device Type SFP28 transceiver module

Form Factor Plug-in module

Networking

Connectivity Technology Wired

Cabling Type 25GBase-SR

Data Link Protocol 25 Gigabit LAN

Data Transfer Rate 25 Gbps

Optical Wave Length 850 nm

Max Transfer Distance 300 m
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Expansion / Connectivity

Interfaces 1 x 25Gb Ethernet x 2

Compatibility Information

Designed For Dell PowerEdge C4130, C4140, FC430, FC630, FC830, T330, T630 ¦ Dell PowerSwitch
S5212F-ON, S5232F-ON, S5296F-ON ¦ Dell EMC Networking S5224F-ON, S5232F-
ON, S5248F-ON ¦ Dell EMC PowerSwitch S5212F-ON, S5224F-ON

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modi�cations and errors.
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